
MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

WRIGHT TROPY PLAQUE,  A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and Geissel Gift
Certificate  $100

5007WINNER ZERR, RONALD L
TUCSON, AZ   -  USA  

HM 2374  -  106

A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $75

50632nd LANKFORD, KENNETH  
LARAMIE, WY   -  USA  

HM 2369  -  116

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $50

51423rd HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  
WHEELING, WV   -  USA  

HM 2362  -  109

Special Award Winners

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior LANKFORD, KENNETH  
LARAMIE, WY   -  USA  

5063 TOWNSEND WHELAN TROPHY PLAQUE and a A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $50

HM 2369  -  116

High Grand Senior JONES, JACK G
AKRON, OH   -  USA  

5101 GRAND SENIOR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

HM 2359  -  72

High Collegiate Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Junior (18-20) Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Intermediate
Junior (15-17)

Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Sub-Junior (under
15)

Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Police YOUNG, ALLEN S
COLUMBIA, MO   -  US   

5182  HIGH POLICE NRA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and  A GOLD TONE NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and  $50

HM 2360  -  97

High Veteran WILSON, JOHN  
Ankeny, IA   -  USA  

5140 NRA HIGH VETERAN NRA NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

HM 2249  -  54

High Service SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES
BRYAN, TX   -  USA  

5194 HIGH SERVICE NRA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE and  A GOLD TONE NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and  $50

HM 2351  -  74

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5182 -  YOUNG, ALLEN S   -  US   2360  -  97 $100 NRA CheckHM

2nd 5101 -  JONES, JACK G 2359  -  72 $50 NRA CheckHM

  MASTER  /  SER. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -   Award Winners

1st 5149 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  2352  -  92 $100 NRA CheckMA

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 232019 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 18 - Entries
1. 5007 -  ZERR, RONALD L2374  -  106HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

2. 5063 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  2369  -  116HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

3. 5142 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  2362  -  109HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

4. 5182 -  YOUNG, ALLEN S2360  -  97HM Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE

5. 5101 -  JONES, JACK G2359  -  72HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

6. 5098 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  2353  -  93HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

7. 5105 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2353  -  76HM Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE

8. 5194 -  SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES2351  -  74HM Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE

9. 5072 -  KRAFFT, WALT  2339  -  74HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

10. 5207 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM  2339  -  68HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE1. 5007 -  ZERR, RONALD L2374  -  106HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S2. 5063 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  2369  -  116HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE3. 5142 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  2362  -  109HM

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE4. 5182 -  YOUNG, ALLEN S2360  -  97HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS5. 5101 -  JONES, JACK G2359  -  72HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S6. 5098 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  2353  -  93HM

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE7. 5105 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2353  -  76HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE8. 5149 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  2352  -  92MA

Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE9. 5194 -  SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES2351  -  74HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE10. 5139 -  HUSK, JOHN R2346  -  79MU

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S11. 5072 -  KRAFFT, WALT  2339  -  74HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE12. 5207 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM  2339  -  68HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S13. 5176 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A2332  -  79HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE14. 5049 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L2330  -  81HM

Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE15. 5206 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES2325  -  84MU

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S16. 5171 -  BORKON, A M2322  -  84HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS17. 5022 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P2322  -  68HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S18. 5180 -  PILATO, MARC  2322  -  66HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S19. 5030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2313  -  61HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE VET20. 5140 -  WILSON, JOHN  2249  -  54HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S21. 5008 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  2187  -  24MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET22. 5042 -  PASCUAL, FRANK M2067  -  14MA

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S23. 2020 -  GILL, ROBERT  1190  -  64HM

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 18 - Entries
11. 5176 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A2332  -  79HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

12. 5049 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L2330  -  81HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

13. 5171 -  BORKON, A M2322  -  84HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

14. 5022 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P2322  -  68HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

15. 5180 -  PILATO, MARC  2322  -  66HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

16. 5030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2313  -  61HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

17. 5140 -  WILSON, JOHN  2249  -  54HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE VET

18. 2020 -  GILL, ROBERT  1190  -  64HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE S

  MASTER  /  SER. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 5149 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  2352  -  92MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE

2. 5139 -  HUSK, JOHN R2346  -  79MU Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

3. 5206 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES2325  -  84MU Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE

4. 5008 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  2187  -  24MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

5. 5042 -  PASCUAL, FRANK M2067  -  14MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

3


